
CEI**   Topolcianky
  Jazdecký klub NAPOLI s.r.o.  SLOVAKIA

10.10.2014 12.10.2014-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Zsuzsanna BANYAI *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)

Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 70 Km

10:05:24
10:07:21
10:47:21

 25

01:37:21
15,410

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:57

HOFFMANN MARIO

SLOVAKIA

ARWIM
103KK92/0 Bay  Gelding/

1 ***Nr.
12:25:00
12:26:29
13:16:29

 50

01:39:08
15,130

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:29 00:02:35

14:27:44
  70

16,250

FINISH / KM

01:13:50

14:30:19

TOTAL

15,537 Km/h
04:30:19

5/4/0/0/0/0/1

15,410c.km/h 15,270 15,537

10:05:22
10:07:26
10:47:26

 25

01:37:26
15,400

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:04

HUBACOVA PETRA

SLOVAKIA

NAFFA DE LAP
FRA46929/2001 Grey Arab Stallion/

2 ***Nr.
12:24:54
12:26:48
13:16:48

 50

01:39:22
15,100

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:54 00:02:35

14:27:47
  70

16,310

FINISH / KM

01:13:34

14:30:22

TOTAL

15,534 Km/h
04:30:22

 + 00:00:03

6/5/0/0/0/0/2

15,400c.km/h 15,240 15,534

10:01:46
10:03:40
10:43:40

 25

01:33:40
16,010

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:54

BARTOS VIKTORIA

HUNGARY

CSELSZOVO CSIBESZ
103HC13/2004 Chestnut  Gelding/

3 ***Nr.
12:17:09
12:20:11
13:10:11

 50

01:36:31
15,540

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:02 00:02:57

14:27:46
  70

14,900

FINISH / KM

01:20:32

14:30:43

TOTAL

15,514 Km/h
04:30:43

 + 00:00:24

1/1/0/0/0/0/3

16,010c.km/h 15,770 15,514

10:01:43
10:05:07
10:45:07

 25

01:35:07
15,770

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:24

FEKETENE WACHTLER KATA

HUNGARY

SHAGYA AGA
103PC04/0   /

4 ***Nr.
12:17:49
12:23:00
13:13:00

 50

01:37:53
15,320

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:11 00:04:32

14:27:50
  70

15,120

FINISH / KM

01:19:22

14:32:22

TOTAL

15,420 Km/h
04:32:22

 + 00:02:03

2/2/0/0/0/0/4

15,770c.km/h 15,540 15,420

10:02:16
10:06:00
10:46:00

 25

01:36:00
15,630

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:44

SKABOVA LUCIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

DAHAB
104BW70/2005 Bay  Gelding/

5 ***Nr.
12:17:10
12:23:13
13:13:13

 50

01:37:13
15,430

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:03 00:04:34

14:27:58
  70

15,130

FINISH / KM

01:19:19

14:32:32

TOTAL

15,411 Km/h
04:32:32

 + 00:02:13

3/3/0/0/0/0/5

15,630c.km/h 15,530 15,411

10:05:32
10:08:52
10:48:52

 25

01:38:52
15,170

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:20

SUPEKOVA MICHAELA

SLOVAKIA

BALKAN
102PG21/0 Grey  Gelding/

6 ***Nr.
12:25:05
12:29:19
13:19:19

 50

01:40:27
14,930

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:14 00:04:37

14:28:04
  70

16,360

FINISH / KM

01:13:22

14:32:41

TOTAL

15,402 Km/h
04:32:41

 + 00:02:22

7/7/0/0/0/0/6

15,170c.km/h 15,050 15,402

10:01:38
10:06:25
10:46:25

 25

01:36:25
15,560

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:47

GLOD MAGDALENA

POLAND

EMINOR
104LO40/0 Grey  Gelding/

7 ***Nr.
12:17:08
12:27:32
13:17:32

 50

01:41:07
14,830

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:24 00:10:08

14:27:55
  70

14,900

FINISH / KM

01:20:31

14:38:03

TOTAL

15,105 Km/h
04:38:03

 + 00:07:44

4/6/0/0/0/0/7

15,560c.km/h 15,190 15,105

10:07:17
10:11:23
10:51:23

 25

01:41:23
14,800

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:06

KUNZ STEPHANIE

AUSTRIA

BAKONYKUTI TEYSZIR JIN
103XB82/2004 Gris Arab Gelding/

8 ***Nr.
12:29:01
12:32:37
13:22:37

 50

01:41:14
14,820

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:36 00:02:03

14:45:22
  70

14,150

FINISH / KM

01:24:48

14:47:25

TOTAL

14,613 Km/h
04:47:25

 + 00:17:06

12/10/0/0/0/0/8

14,800c.km/h 14,810 14,613

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions
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Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 70 Km

10:08:21
10:10:50
10:50:50

 25

01:40:50
14,880

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:29

WUNDERER HELGA

AUSTRIA

HARIYA ED
104JJ13/0 Grey  Mare/

9 ***Nr.
12:28:48
12:32:27
13:22:27

 50

01:41:37
14,760

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:39 00:03:03

14:45:18
  70

13,970

FINISH / KM

01:25:54

14:48:21

TOTAL

14,566 Km/h
04:48:21

 + 00:18:02

10/9/0/0/0/0/9

14,880c.km/h 14,820 14,566

10:13:07
10:15:37
10:55:37

 25

01:45:37
14,200

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:30

IVANOVA ZHANINA

BULGARIA

POMPEY
104GK69/0 Bay  Gelding/

10 ***Nr.
12:35:12
12:38:12
13:28:12

 50

01:42:35
14,620

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:00 00:04:35

14:47:12
  70

14,360

FINISH / KM

01:23:35

14:51:47

TOTAL

14,394 Km/h
04:51:47

 + 00:21:28

15/11/0/0/0/0/10

14,200c.km/h 14,410 14,394

10:11:46
10:14:26
10:54:26

 25

01:44:26
14,360

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:40

CHLPACOVA SIMONA

SLOVAKIA

YASIRA
104J53/0   Mare/

11 ***Nr.
12:37:03
12:38:52
13:28:52

 50

01:44:26
14,360

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:49 00:02:00

14:54:26
  70

13,700

FINISH / KM

01:27:34

14:56:26

TOTAL

14,168 Km/h
04:56:26

 + 00:26:07

14/12/0/0/0/0/11

14,360c.km/h 14,360 14,168

10:11:47
10:13:57
10:53:57

 25

01:43:57
14,430

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:10

BACOVA JANKA

SLOVAKIA

SHAGYA XXVII 1
103NX27/0 Bay  Mare/

12 ***Nr.
12:36:56
12:38:58
13:28:58

 50

01:45:01
14,280

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:02 00:10:18

14:54:22
  70

12,540

FINISH / KM

01:35:42

15:04:40

TOTAL

13,786 Km/h
05:04:40

 + 00:34:21

13/13/0/0/0/0/12

14,430c.km/h 14,360 13,786

10:13:07
10:17:00
10:57:00

 25

01:47:00
14,020

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:53

JADLOVSKY PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

SIOUX DAKOTA
CZE40565/0 Chestnut  Gelding/

13 ***Nr.
12:40:50
12:45:51
13:35:51

 50

01:48:51
13,780

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:01 00:03:48

15:01:51
  70

13,360

FINISH / KM

01:29:48

15:05:39

TOTAL

13,741 Km/h
05:05:39

 + 00:35:20

19/18/0/0/0/0/13

14,020c.km/h 13,900 13,741

10:07:09
10:26:38
11:06:38

 25

01:56:38
12,860

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:19:29

PFLUGOVA KAROLINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ALBERT
103YR98/0 Bay  Gelding/

14 ***Nr.
12:41:13
12:46:57
13:36:57

 50

01:40:19
14,950

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:44 00:09:31

15:01:48
  70

12,720

FINISH / KM

01:34:22

15:11:19

TOTAL

13,491 Km/h
05:11:19

 + 00:41:00

24/19/0/0/0/0/14

12,860c.km/h 13,830 13,491

10:11:50
10:15:58
10:55:58

 25

01:45:58
14,160

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:08

KOVACIKOVA LENKA

SLOVAKIA

SHADIT
103XY23/0 Grey  Mare/

15 ***Nr.
12:36:57
12:42:20
13:32:20

 50

01:46:22
14,100

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:23 00:03:02

15:10:10
  70

11,900

FINISH / KM

01:40:52

15:13:12

TOTAL

13,410 Km/h
05:13:12

 + 00:42:53

18/14/0/0/0/0/16

14,160c.km/h 14,130 13,410

10:13:08
10:15:41
10:55:41

 25

01:45:41
14,190

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:33

BOYANOV RUMEN

BULGARIA

TIHAWAN D'EMMARE
104GK71/0 Other  Gelding/

16 ***Nr.
12:35:13
12:42:37
13:32:37

 50

01:46:56
14,030

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:24 00:07:15

15:08:28
  70

11,640

FINISH / KM

01:43:06

15:15:43

TOTAL

13,303 Km/h
05:15:43

 + 00:45:24

16/15/0/0/0/0/17

14,190c.km/h 14,110 13,303

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions
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Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 70 Km

10:15:25
10:17:29
10:57:29

 25

01:47:29
13,960

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:04

JANTOSOVICOVA MARIKA

SLOVAKIA

THARAA AL SAHRA
104KH26/0 Chestnut  Mare/

 72Nr.
12:43:37
12:44:42
13:34:42

 50

01:47:13
13,990

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:05 00:02:11

15:10:16
  70

12,280

FINISH / KM

01:37:45

15:12:27

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

13,960c.km/h 13,970 13,442

10:05:54
10:11:19
10:51:19

 25

01:41:19
14,810

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:25

BAKOS MARTIN

SLOVAKIA

KAMAR
104KC22/0 Chestnut  Gelding/

 62Nr.
12:28:57
12:31:52
13:21:52

 50

01:40:33
14,920

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:55

  :  :
  70FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

14,810c.km/h 14,860

10:13:13
10:15:53
10:55:53

 25

01:45:53
14,170

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:40

WIRNSBERGER OLESJA

CROATIA

RUZA
103HI11/0 Grey  Mare/

 66Nr.
12:35:02
12:42:52
13:32:52

 50

01:46:59
14,020

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:50

  :  :
  70FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

14,170c.km/h 14,090

10:05:46
10:17:38
10:57:38

 25

01:47:38
13,940

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:11:52

REPISKA IVANA

SLOVAKIA

DAHOMAN XI 1
103YA79/2004 Grey Shagya Arab Mare/

 70Nr.
12:43:38
13:03:37
13:53:37

 50

02:05:59
11,910

Gate 2 / KM

00:19:59

  :  :
  70FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
metabolic

13,940c.km/h 12,840

10:07:06
10:08:57
10:48:57

 25

01:38:57
15,160

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:51

MAURITSCH SOPHIE

AUSTRIA

DALMATINA
104KR72/0   Mare/

 55Nr.

  :  :

 50Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  70FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

15,160c.km/h

10:05:31
10:09:15
10:49:15

 25

01:39:15
15,110

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:44

SUPEKOVA LUCIA JUN.

SLOVAKIA

KASAR
103JK20/2005 Grey  Gelding/

 74Nr.

  :  :

 50Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  70FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

15,110c.km/h

10:15:27
10:20:37
11:00:37

 25

01:50:37
13,560

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:10

HALAJOVA KATARINA

SLOVAKIA

PELSZIUSZ
104LA75/0 Chestnut  Stallion/

 75Nr.

  :  :

 50Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  70FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

13,560c.km/h

10:16:23
10:21:36
11:01:36

 25

01:51:36
13,440

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:13

RATAJOVA PAVLINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

LASKA
104GH56/2005 Chestnut  Mare/

 71Nr.

  :  :

 50Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  70FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

13,440c.km/h

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions
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Final Results Competition : 1 CEI** 70 Km

  :  :

 25Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

DOLEZALOVA KARIN

SLOVAKIA

ALLASTAR
102RZ05/1999 Bay Akkhal Tekke Mare/

 56Nr.

  :  :

 50Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  70FINISH / KM TOTAL

Pre-Ride
not presented

c.km/h

Endurance Team Styria 
Timing Solutions

®

00.11.39printed : /13.10.2014Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions
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